Peterborough GP Series 2024 — Provisional Results. 5K

Mens Prize winners

Ladies Prize winners

u20

u17

V40

V45

V50

V55

V60

V65

V70

1 James
2 Nathaniel
3 Andrew

1 Kai
2 Craig
3 Nathaniel

1 Luke
2 Tobias
3 Luke

1 David
2 Martin
3 Darren

1 Daniel
2 Kirk
3 Adie

1 Simon
2 Martin
3 Michael

1 Andy
2 Min
3 Mark

1 Dave
2 Simon
3 Barry

1 Mark
2 Robert
3 Roy

1 Jim
2 Peter
3 Graham

Orrell
Bunting
Jakeman

Chilvers
Al-Rousi
Clifford

Cumbridge
Goodwin
Maddy

Hudson
Amos
Hillier

Lewis
Brawn
Stevens

Mead
Jennings
Branston

Cole
Migs
Botteley

Knighton
Hamilton
Warne

Gregory
Howbrook
Young

Stocker
Gray
Williams

[e20Né)}

17
39
72 (MU17)

31
49
78

17
19
50

34
36
102 (MV50)

51
72
160

104
157
224

262
270
367

392
436
539

462
587
601

u20

u17

V35

V40

V45

V50

V55

V60

V65

1 Marcela
2 Cassie

Gracova
Moden

3 Kayleigh Longfoot

1 Olivia
2 Rosie
3 Beth

1 Molly
2 Lola
3 Grace

1 Katie
2 Kanina
3 Felicity

1 Roslyn
2 Michelle
3 leva

1 Kelly
2 Jayne
3 Alison

Walker
Mead
Moden

Speechley
Fletcher
Randall

Vargeson
O'Neil
Baillie

Loutit
Prior
Klavina

Maddy
Conner
Staines

1 Rebeccalee
2 CatheriniPayne

3 Claire

1 Sarah
2 Yvonne
3 Alison

1 Carolyn
2 Pauline
3 Sarah

1 Sue
2 Annette
3 Barbara

Piercy

Davis
Nelson
Orrell

Sayers
Stocker
High

Ball
Newton
Johnson

100 (LV40)
142 (LU20)
144

199 (LU20)
240
352 (LU20)

275
408
477

167
182
284

288 (LV60)
322
324

320
421 (FV50)
449 (FV50)

327
427 (FV55)
555

374
601
651

576
665
685

717
730
866

Prizes will be issued once results have been made ‘Final’. These will be distributed via clubs.




